LITCHFIELD CONVENTION
SEPTEMBER 21 2014

Company

MIDDLEBURY
THOMASTON
WATERTOWN

SANDY HOOK

BANTAM

NEW HARTFORD EMS
WATERWITCH #2
TERRYVILLE
HARWINTON

WARREN

HARWINTON WEST SIDE
BEACON HOSE

EAST HARTLAND
HOTCHKISS
PAUGASSETT HOSE
FALLS VILLAGE
BETHLEHEM
CORNWALL

WOLCOTT

LITCHFIELD COUNTY ANT

COLOR GUARDS ONLY

ST. PETER'S
DANBURY
CROMWELL
CHESHIRE
WINSTED
YALESVILLE DC
PORTLAND HS
NORTH HAVEN
MATTATUCK

KENT

CT REBLES
WAREHOUSE F&D
PORTLAND
WAREHOUSE POINT
RIVERSIDE
STONYCREEK BAND
CT ALUMNI

M&M

9.35
9.35
9.30
8.75
9.15
9.30
9.15
8.95
8.85
8.00
8.80
8.60
8.75
8.30
8.00
8.80
8.90
8.95
8.50
8.15

UNIFORM

9.45
9.25
9.00
9.00
8.75
9.00
8.90
8.25
8.30
8.90
8.85
8.00
8.90
8.40
7.75
8.90
8.90
8.70
8.20
7.75

G.E.

6.96
7.19
6.92
6.91
6.63
6.48
6.17
6.92
6.57
6.52
6.27
6.21
6.01
6.44
6.65
5.93
6.03
5.73
6.21
5.91

4.90
4.75
4.55
4.55
4.50
4.50
4.45
4.35
4.35
4.30
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.15
3.00
3.00

DAVE BUNNELL

203-758-2633

COLORS OVERALL

4.80
4.85
4.70
4.75
4.50
4.75
4.40
4.60
4.55
4.50
4.35
4.15
3.00
4.20
4.20
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

1.20
1.30
1.20
1.10
1.00
0.30
0.90
0.70
0.50
0.50
0.30
1.00
0.70
0.50
0.70
1.00
0.50
0.30
0.70
0.30

PEN

9-H

9-H

9-H
9-H

9-H
9-H

9-H
9-H
9-H

0.5

0.50

0.50
0.50

0.50
0.50

0.5
0.5
0.5

TOTAL

31.760
31.440
31.120
30.510
30.030
29.830
29.520
28.920
28.770
28.420
28.070
27.460
27.360
27.340
26.800
26.630
26.330
25.680
25.610
24.110

4.90
4.75
4.55
4.55
4.50
4.50
4.45
4.35
4.35
4.30
4.25
4.25
3.75
3.75
3.65
3.00
3.00



LADIES

THOMASTON
SANDY HOOK
FALLS VILLAGE
MIDDLEBURY
WOLCOTT

JUNIORS

WATERTOWN
THOMASTON
MIDDLEBURY
TERRYVILLE

M&M

9.50
9.35
9.45
9.50
9.25

M&M

9.45
9.55
9.25
9.40

UNIFORM

9.45
9.45
9.40
9.45
9.35

UNIFORM

9.30
9.50
9.45
8.75

G.E.

7.28
6.89
6.49
6.11
6.43

G.E.

7.25
6.73
6.36
6.86

PEN

PEN

TOTAL

26.23
25.69
25.34
25.06
25.03

TOTAL

26.00
25.78
25.06
25.01



